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IUTCampus 
St-Jérôme

Cité des Arts de 
la rue

L.P.
La Vigie

L.P.
J.Raynaud

Collège
St-Francois-
de-Sales

L. P. C.
Grawitz

Le
Merlan

Collège - Lycée
Tour Sainte

Château
de Servières

Les Abattoirs           

Parc Club des
Aygalades

GendarmerieParc F.
Billoux

Parc du Grand
Séminaire

Z. I.
Artizanord

Lycée St-Louis

Collège
J. Massenet

Gare 
St-Joseph
Le Castellas

Gare
Picon Busserine

Gare de
Ste-Marthe

Lycée Saint-Exupéry

Collège
Jules Ferry

Ecole National
de Police

700 m - soit 9 min

Arrêt

Correspondances :
lignes urbaines

Accessible aux
fauteuils roulants

Espace Services Clients

Parking relais

La Rose - La Fourragère
Métro :

M1

N

1

     25-70

     25

     30

     28-31
     28-31

     28-31

     28-31

     28-31

     28-31
     28-31

     28-31

     33-38-53

     33-53

     33-53

     32-33-34

     32-33-34

     33-34-38

     B3A-32

     B3A-32     B3A-38

     B3A-38

     37-37S

     37-37S

     42-42T      42-42T

     2-4-4B-42-42T-142-
143-144

     2-4-4B-42-42T-142-143-144

             -B3B-1-1S-2-3-4-4B-5-11-42-42T-
 142-142J-143-144-144J-

M1

4 Chemins des Aygalades

Chemin de St Antoine

Coxe Mairie 13 -14

Coxe Massenet

La Simiane

St Joseph St Joseph
Les Lions

St Louis Picardie

Tour Sainte

Hôpital Laveran

Laveran 
Diderot

Valdonne
Hôpital 

Laveran      
Valdonne Peypin

Berthe  Sylva Valdonne

Forge Dolet

La Grave La Rose

La Margeray

La Rose Poste

La Rose Village

Les Hirondelles

Stade de Malpassé

Merlan Ste Marthe

Ste Marthe

Nungesser

Berthe Sylva La Rose

Prosper Mérimée
St Paul

Théâtre du Merlan

Les Oliviers

CC Le Merlan
Raimu La Busserine

Résidence La PâquereƩe

Paul
Gaffarel

Lycée Saint-Exupéry

Chemin de
la Commanderie

Collège
Édouard Manet

La Rose
Fuveau

27

27

Lycée Saint-Exupéry

Métro La Rose


